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A Metroland Community Product serving the community of. Hailton. Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873- 0393

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

- ‘DO EUSENESS
- WHERE BUSINESS
|S BEING DONE"

Preeldent*** __I \

CHECK YOUR AD’

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
ress cannot be responsible for the cost
f more than one incorrect insertion.
\ny errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Slassified Department after the first
nsertion. Adjustments are made to the
Jegree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301
DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER

DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 1 p.m. for FRIDAY

Weueee for sale

zeorgetown, 3 bed. bungelew heeutlfully
ndscaped lot, boasts deck, mature trees,
ardens, C/A-Vac., new windows, roof,
/w, large kitchen, d/r, I/r. Close to all
menities. Gorgeous! A must see! $197,500.
)pen House, September 11 & 12th, 2 -4
.m. 31 Byron Street. 702—9692

>ENTRAL Georgetown, desirable location,
valking distance to Go train. 6 months old,
pen concept, 1750 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms,
> 1/2 baths, family room wnh fireplace,

lining/livingroom with hardwood floors.

Jpgrade ceramics. $215,000. 877-5170

GEORGETOWN South, 2950 sq. ft,
sxecutive home on premium lot.
SAC/CVAC/alarm. $1000's in upgrades,
oo many to list. $324,900. Call 873-8132

DEAL two family home, quite separated,

-aised brick bungalow, good area. Pensioner

must sell. 877-9458

STEWART MaclLaren Dr., Georgetown.
_arge end unit TDthDUSE 3 bedrooms,
2 1/2 bath, L/R, D/R, fireplace, professionally
finished, rec-room, C/A, C/vac. Lovingly
cared for and beeuti-fully decorated.
$158,900. Call evenings and weekend
(905)877—2735. Open House September
11th and September 12th, 1 to 4 p.m.

Private sales

BEAUTIFUL Fembrook home, Georgetown
South, central air, security system, large
lot 54 x 120, front view of park, fully-
fenced backyard w/patio, professionally
landscaped, 3 bedroom, 1100 sq. ft. This
irresistible home is priced to sell at
$183.900. To view call 905-877—6766

PRIVATE Sale- 3 bedroom bungalow,
hardwood floors, finished basement with
extra bedroom. Air conditioned, new
furnace, landscaped yard, hot tub, corner
lot. Asking $215,000. No Agents. 87/-
8890 or 877-2744

II:E Townhouses for sale

TOWNHOUSE for sale. end unit, 3
bedroom, 1.5 bethe G!A $145 000.
873-4981

Industrial .
m /commercial space
~ GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit

, 1875 sq. ft. |
Rear overhead door |

- Busy Mountainview Location

L Call (905)723-8302 =

GEORGETOWN Hwy. 7 Storefronts, 600,
1100 sq. ft., offices, 300 - 1500 sq. ft.,
reasonable. 905-451—-7220

SMALL unit, 1080 sq.ft., ideal for
construction trades, office, cverhead door,

very good location. Knolcrest"Centre. .

877-0202

e_ﬁiee & reteil

Executive Office - Ideal professional or
business offices. All inclusive rent.
Conference room availability. Top quality
finishes. Move right in.
Centre 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
' Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

'NORVAL STOREFRONT, comer of Hwy.

7 & Winston Churchill (Adamson St.) 1080
sqg. ft. retail space. Avail. immediately .
8779711

RETAIL and office space available in
charming Ivy House building on Main St,
starting October. Please call (905)873—7309
Bus. ' '

Business

eppertumtlee

WELL established carpet tand upheletery
cleaning service. Truck mounted and
portable equipment. Residential and
commercial custormers. For more information
call Bob Marchand, The Cleaning Man Inc.,
873—6677

Call Knolcrest.

Apartments & Flats for rent

HISTORIC "Exchange Hotel" in Hillsburgh,
2 bedroom apt. $850. plus hydro(Heat
included) Sept. 1; One bedroom plus den
$650. plus heat & hydro, Oct. 1. No
smoking, no dogs, firstlast, references. Call
Heather 519-853-2086

NORVAL, 3 bedroom apt. $750. plus

utilities. Avail. Oct. 1. No pets. 873—-3355

"ONE bedroom apt. in the Sands. Avalil. Nov.

1, call 873—4413 anytime after 6 or leave
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